
Aberdeen HOR - Competitors Names  -  Saturday 31 Jan 2026
Crew

No Event Club Names for Programme Notes

1 Open 4x ABC Oscar Forbes, Campbell Wheeler, Ashley Geddes, Harris Macdonald
2 Open 4x HWU Ross Adam, Alec Tinch, Hugh Fisher, Bill Symon
3 Open 4x ABC/ASRA Robert Trythall, Elaine Law, Alan Lawrie, Simon Meakins
4 Open J-18 4x ASRA Nicol Martin, Luke Renwick, Finlay Morrison, Sandy Bain
5 Open J-18 4x ASRA Luke McMorris, Rory Trythall, Findlay Cormack, Euan Smith
6 Open J-18 4x ASRA Nicholas Andersen, Gavin Pedrog, Hugo Lefort, Harris Parke

7 Wom Open Eights ASRA
Cara Freeman, Raisa Oumarou, Hope Thomson, Mackenzie Parke, 
Mac Marx-Swerling , Gabrielle Topp, Ines De Kock, Lottie Meakins, 
(Cox= Lily Arthur)

8 Wom Open Eights RGUBC/AUBC
Ellis Flett, Sophie Johnston, Órla Davies , Lauren Tribbeck, Lauren 
Charter, Alex Cassell, Joanne Owen, Ailin Zhang, (Cox= Hugo 
McGeorge)

9 R2 Eights ABC
Richard Mathieson, Anthony Cooke, Robert Worsman, Alan 
McDonald, Gary Bain, Brian Bain, Neil Gardner, Ron Wallace, (Cox= 
Dan Davidson)

10 Nov Eights ABC
Findlay Donegan, Simon Le maitre, Stuart Clark, Ehsan Abid, Ross 
McKenzie, Andrew Gordon, Fraser Gilchrist, Calum Proctor, (Cox= 
James Steel)

11 Nov Eights ASRA Robert Tinch, Calum Zeng, Oliver Pearce, Hector Robertson, Angus 
Slater, Saif Khan, Blair Cowie, Henry Johnston, (Cox= Madison Ord)

12 Nov Eights AUBC/RGUBC
Lakshita Jetti, Minty Close, Ana Kolesnyk, Prithvi Saklani, Jack 
Partridge, Tom Jenner-Hatch, Colin Wooley, Bashir Mohammad, 
(Cox= Lara Tinneny)

13 Nov Eights ABC
Craig Sadler, Nicolas Lopez, Gillian Winter, Shaun Harnden, Gavin 
Ross, Matthew Wilcock, Robyn Gibb, Chris Gundersen, (Cox= Izzy 
Bannister)

14 Wom R2 4+ DUBC Megan Dunlop, Caroline Crabb, Shannon Lenachan, Anna Noake, 
(Cox= Miriam Bray)

15 Wom R2 4+ ABC Mairi Pedrog, Mette Cormack, Julie McCulloch, Lulu Smoor, (Cox= 
Elspeth Archibald)

16 Open J-14 4x+ ASRA Thomas Fyall, Rory Phillips, Griff Aitken, Euan Johnson, (Cox= 
Michael Johnson)

17 Open J-14 4x+ ASRA Orrin Bain, Ewan Anderson, Thomas MacBrayne, Sean Rebut, (Cox= 
Cameron Turner)

18 Open J-14 4x+ ASRA Penny Othman-Wilson, Elin McDowell, Hamish Slater, Max Martin, 
(Cox= Katarina Andryushchenko)

19 Wom J-15 4x+ ASRA Louise Stepanov, Isabel Fyall, Isobel Main, Astrid McDowell, (Cox= 
April Campbell)

20 Wom J-15 4x+ ASRA Willow Auld, Freya Winter, Renee De Kock, Effie MacLennan, (Cox= 
Amelia Freeman)

21 Wom Nov 4+ ABC Ilona Tarvide, Darcy Clark, Tara Mackay, Emily Moffat, (Cox= Pamela 
Stevenson)

22 Wom Nov 4+ HWU Lucy Grossmann, Elizabeth Liu, Ruby Kant, Eva Nicolson, (Cox= 
Lorna Young)

23 Wom Nov 4+ TRC Emma Fadden, Monica Griesbaum , Rebecca Malloch, Anna 
Westwood, (Cox= Clementine Robertshaw )

24 Wom Nov 4+ HWU Anna Forsyth, Sarah McCarthy, Amelia Scrimgeour, Anna Phillip, 
(Cox= Amy Henderson)

25 Wom Nov 4+ ABC Rose Agus, Karolina Bruce, Lydia Harrison, Kate Henry, (Cox= Helen 
Tintpulver)

26 Wom Nov 4+ DUBC Lara Morrison, Darcy Brennan, Emilia McGonagle, Xenia Petrou, 
(Cox= Ciara Boyton)

27 Wom Nov 4+ AUBC/RGUBC Ruth Philip, Anna MacDonald, Bella Topp, Holly Page, (Cox= Iona 
Henderson)

51 Open Eights ASRA Findlay Cormack, Rory Trythall, Luke McMorris, Sandy Bain, Finlay 
Morrison, Luke Renwick, Nicol Martin, Euan Smith, (Cox= Lily Arthur)



52 Open Eights ABC
Jakub Zbikowski, Calum McRoberts, Owen Guerin, Campbell 
Wheeler, Ashley Geddes, Benjamin Stephens, Oscar Forbes, Harris 
Macdonald, (Cox= Jack Hamilton)

53 Wom J-18 4x CARC Anna Soyinka, Olivia Cherry, Fern Colclough, Darcey Geddes
54 Wom J-18 4x ASRA Mac Marx-Swerling , Gabrielle Topp, Ines De Kock, Lottie Meakins

55 Wom Open 4x TRC Clementine Robertshaw , Paige Klinkman, Lucy Rogers, Rachel 
Allmand

56 Wom Open 4x ASRA Mackenzie Parke, Raisa Oumarou, Cara Freeman, Hope Thomson

57 Wom R2 Eights ABC
Mairi Pedrog, Mette Cormack, Julie McCulloch, Lulu Smoor, Catriona 
Bain, Liza van den Berg, Sara Mcdowell, Ellen Smith, (Cox= Lizzie 
Briggs)

58 Wom R2 Eights RGUBC/AUBC
Ellis Flett, Alex Cassell, Órla Davies , Lauren Tribbeck, Lauren 
Charter, Ailin Zhang, Joanne Owen, Sophie Johnston, (Cox= Hugo 
McGeorge)

59 R2 4+ ASRA Angus Slater, Saif Khan, Blair Cowie, Henry Johnston, (Cox= Hugo 
Lefort)

60 R2 4+ DUBC Ewan Cattermole, Thomas Gillen, Alexander Walker, James 
Morrison, (Cox= Ciara Boyton)

61 R2 4+ ASRA Robert Tinch, Nicholas Andersen, Michael Johnson, Harris Parke, 
(Cox= Euan Johnson)

62 Wom Nov Eights ABC Santa Dzalbe, Elena Tinch, Tara Mackay, Darcy Clark, Ilona Tarvide, 
Helen Tintpulver, Leona Lowe, Emily Moffat, (Cox= Izzy Bannister)

63 Wom Nov Eights HWU
Anna Forsyth, Sarah McCarthy, Amelia Scrimgeour, Anna Phillip, 
Lucy Grossmann, Elizabeth Liu, Ruby Kant, Eva Nicolson, (Cox= Amy 
Henderson)

64 Wom Nov Eights ABC
Frances Leiper, Helen Roulson, Claire Parker, Angela Meakins, 
Natasha Gundersen, Kate Henry, Lydia Harrison, Marie Donald, 
(Cox= Alison Bain)

65 Wom Nov Eights AUBC/RGUBC Lakshita Jetti, Minty Close, Ana Kolesnyk, Anna MacDonald, Bella 
Topp, Holly Page, Ruth Philip, Izzy Royce, (Cox= Lara Tinneny)

66 Nov 4+ ABC Findlay Donegan, Andrew Gordon, Ross McKenzie, Simon Le maitre, 
(Cox= Sarah Black)

67 Nov 4+ AUBC/RGUBC Jack Partridge, Tom Jenner-Hatch, Colin Wooley, Bashir Mohammad, 
(Cox= Iona Henderson)

68 Nov 4+ ASRA Oliver Pearce, Hector Robertson, Ryan Macadie, Calum Zeng, (Cox= 
Max Martin)

69 Nov 4+ HWU Ross Adam, Alec Tinch, Hugh Fisher, Bill Symon, (Cox= Lorna 
Young)

70 Nov 4+ ABC Stuart Clark, Kash Khan, Fraser Gilchrist, Calum Proctor, (Cox= Kat 
Kusserow)

71 Nov 4+ ASRA April Campbell, Madison Ord, Isabel Fyall, Isobel Main, (Cox= Astrid 
McDowell)

72 Wom J-14 4x+ ASRA Amelia Freeman, Willow Auld, Renee De Kock, Effie MacLennan, 
(Cox= Elin McDowell)

73 Wom J-14 4x+ ASRA Penny Othman-Wilson, Katarina Andryushchenko, Frances Butler, 
Megan Stewart, (Cox= Orrin Bain)
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101 Mas Eights ABC Alistair Aitken, Simon Meakins, Sam Evans, Julien Blanc, Gary Bain, 
Drew Hendry, Richard Hughson, James Arthur, (Cox= Nikki Carr) C

102 J-15 8x+ D1 ASRA
Orrin Bain, Sean Rebut, Thomas MacBrayne, Thomas Fyall, Rory 
Phillips, Zecheng Zeng, Griff Aitken, Euan Johnson, (Cox= Lily 
Arthur)

103 J-15 8x+ D1 ASRA
Sharath Vivadel, Ewan Anderson, Hamish Slater, Cameron Turner, 
Oliver Pearce, Hector Robertson, Ryan Macadie, Max Martin, (Cox= 
Hugo Lefort)

104 Beginners 8s D1 AUBC/RGUBC
Lakshita Jetti, Minty Close, Ana Kolesnyk, Prithvi Saklani, Bella Topp, 
Tom Jenner-Hatch, Anna MacDonald, Ruth Philip, (Cox= Heather 
Monaghan)



105 Beginners 8s D1 ABC
Craig Sadler, Nicolas Lopez, Arek Kraszewski, Shaun Harnden, 
Gavin Ross, Matthew Wilcock, Harry Roberts-James, Chris 
Gundersen, (Cox= Louise Mackenzie-Cooke)

106 Open Sculls ABC Oscar Forbes
107 Open Sculls ABC Jakub Zbikowski
108 Open Sculls ABC Campbell Wheeler
109 Open Sculls ABC Calum McRoberts
110 Open Sculls ABC Ashley Geddes
111 Open Sculls AUBC Evan Guerin
112 Wom Open 2x AUBC Alex Cassell, Ailin Zhang
113 Wom Open 2x ABC Catriona Bain, Liza van den Berg
114 Wom Open 2x DUBC Caroline Crabb, Megan Dunlop
115 Wom Open 2x AUBC Joanne Owen, Sophie Johnston
116 R2 Pairs ABC Owen Guerin, Harris Macdonald
117 R2 Pairs DUBC Alexander Walker, Ewan Cattermole
118 Wom J-18 Pairs ASRA Ines De Kock, Lottie Meakins
119 Wom J-18 Pairs ASRA Mac Marx-Swerling , Gabrielle Topp
120 Open J-18 Sculls ASRA Rory Trythall
121 Open J-18 Sculls ASRA Findlay Cormack
122 Open J-18 Sculls ASRA Nicholas Andersen
123 Open Mas 2x ABC/ASRA Alan Lawrie, Robert Trythall F
124 Open Mas 2x ABC Ron Wallace, Neil Gardner G
125 Wom Nov 2x ASRA Isabel Fyall, Jennifer Ellis
126 Wom Nov 2x AUBC Lauren Tribbeck, Lauren Charter
127 Wom Nov 2x DUBC Darcy Brennan, Miriam Bray
128 Wom Nov 2x ASRA Isobel Main, Astrid McDowell
129 Wom Nov 2x AUBC Niamh Donohue, Izzy Royce
130 Wom Nov 2x ASRA Madison Ord, Sabina Bird
131 Wom J-14 2x ASRA Renee De Kock, Effie MacLennan
132 Wom J-14 2x ASRA Willow Auld, Freya Winter
133 Wom J-14 2x ASRA Amelia Freeman, Katarina Andryushchenko
134 Wom J-14 2x ASRA Elin McDowell, Penny Othman-Wilson
135 Wom J-14 2x ASRA Frances Butler, Megan Stewart
136 Nov Sculls ABC Benjamin Stephens
137 Nov Sculls DUBC Andrew McLaughlin
138 Nov Sculls ABC Simon Le maitre
139 Nov Sculls ABC Ross McKenzie
140 Wom R2 Sculls AUBC Elizabeth Smart

145 Wom R2 Sculls ABC Katherine Lawrie To start 
as 140.5

141 Wom R2 Sculls AUBC Izzy Royce
142 Wom Mas Sculls ABC Julie McCulloch E
143 Wom Mas Sculls ABC Lulu Smoor C
144 Wom Mas Sculls ABC Lorraine Boyle F

151 Wom Mas Eights ABC
Jennifer McCormick, Nikki Carr, Elaine Law, Catriona Wilson, 
Katherine Lawrie, Fiona Thomson, Pamela Stevenson, Alison Bain, 
(Cox= Jack Hamilton)

C

152 Wom Mas Eights ABC
Frances Leiper, Rose Agus, Angela Meakins, Kate Henry, Natasha 
Gundersen, Karolina Bruce, Lydia Harrison, Marie Donald, (Cox= Kat 
Kusserow)

C

153 J-15 8x+ D2 ASRA
Kiran Broadley, Amelia Freeman, Freya Winter, Willow Auld, Effie 
MacLennan, Renee De Kock, Frances Butler, Megan Stewart, (Cox= 
Lily Arthur)

154 J-15 8x+ D2 ASRA
Katarina Andryushchenko, Penny Othman-Wilson, Elin McDowell, 
April Campbell, Laura Ladwiniec, Isabel Fyall, Isobel Main, Astrid 
McDowell, (Cox= Madison Ord)



155 Open 2x ABC Oscar Forbes, Owen Guerin
156 Open 2x AUBC Joanne Owen, Ailin Zhang
157 Open 2x AUBC Alex Cassell, Sophie Johnston
158 Open Pairs ABC Ashley Geddes, Harris Macdonald
159 Open Pairs ABC Calum McRoberts, Jakub Zbikowski
160 Open J-18 Pairs ASRA Nicol Martin, Luke Renwick
161 Open J-18 Pairs ASRA Finlay Morrison, Sandy Bain
162 Open J-18 Pairs ASRA Luke McMorris, Euan Smith

163 Beginners 8s D2 ABC
Margaret Swerling, Fiona Renny, Craig Sadler, Chris Gundersen, 
Gillian Winter, Morgan Keith, Robyn Gibb, Nicola Ord, (Cox= Izzy 
Bannister)

164 Beginners 8s D2 AUBC/RGUBC
Lakshita Jetti, Minty Close, Ana Kolesnyk, Prithvi Saklani, Bella Topp, 
Tom Jenner-Hatch, Anna MacDonald, Ruth Philip, (Cox= Heather 
Monaghan)

165 Wom Open Sculls AUBC Maisie Aspinall
166 Wom Open Sculls AUBC Jemima Aspinall 
167 Wom Open Sculls DUBC Caroline Crabb
168 Wom Open Sculls AUBC Elizabeth Smart
169 R2 Sculls ABC Campbell Wheeler
170 R2 Sculls ASRA Hugo Lefort
171 R2 Sculls AUBC Evan Guerin
172 R2 Sculls ASRA Harris Parke
173 R2 Sculls ASRA Michael Johnson
174 Nov 2x ASRA Saif Khan, Henry Johnston
175 Nov 2x AUBC/RGUBC Jack Partridge, Colin Wooley
176 Nov 2x ABC Matthew Burnett, Ilona Tarvide
177 Nov 2x ASRA Robert Tinch, Angus Slater
178 Nov 2x AUBC Niamh Donohue, Órla Davies 
179 Wom Mas 2x ABC Catriona Bain, Liza van den Berg A
180 Wom Mas 2x ABC Lucy Rowe, Helen Tintpulver A
181 Wom Mas 2x ABC Julie McCulloch, Sara Mcdowell D
182 Wom Mas 2x ABC Jayne Finch, Debbie Johnston E
183 Wom R2 Pairs ASRA Mackenzie Parke, Hope Thomson
184 Wom R2 Pairs ASRA Raisa Oumarou, Cara Freeman
185 Open J-14 2x ASRA Zecheng Zeng, Euan Johnson
186 Open J-14 2x ASRA Rory Phillips, Griff Aitken
187 Open J-14 2x ASRA Max Martin, Hamish Slater
188 Open J-14 2x ASRA Thomas Fyall, Thomas MacBrayne
189 Open Mas Sculls ABC Alistair Aitken D
190 Open Mas Sculls ABC Robert Worsman G
191 Open Mas Sculls ABC Alan McDonald E
192 Open Mas Sculls ABC Dan Davidson I
193 Open Mas Sculls ABC Richard Mathieson J
194 Wom Nov Sculls ABC Santa Dzalbe
195 Wom Nov Sculls DUBC Lara Morrison
196 Wom Nov Sculls ABC Leona Lowe


